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Women / V
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lowell High * 145.650 35.500 37.200 35.550 37.400
13 1 3

226 Jolie Chiu 9.050 9.550 9.6509.100
228 Raina Serrano 8.900 8.500
240 Mimi Price 8.850 9.800 9.7509.300
227 Therese Dudro 8.700 8.850 9.000
230 Kana Suzuki 9.000 9.0008.650

2 Los Altos High * 144.500 35.550 35.900 36.500 36.550
31T 2 1

220 Stephanie Gee 9.000 8.500 8.8509.100
218 Sarah Callan 8.950 8.900 9.3009.150
221 Tori Heyman 8.850
223 Hannah Milligan 8.750 9.050
216 Samantha Aguirre 9.700 9.3509.200
224 Emma Orner 8.800 9.050

3 Mountain View High * 143.950 35.550 35.550 36.150 36.700
21T 3 2

238 Elaine Silverman 9.450 9.750 9.6009.500
236 Elizabeth Murray 8.750 8.700 9.4009.450
234 Alyson Evans 8.700 8.500 8.650
237 Madison Ruweler 8.650 8.400
235 Lexy Michner 8.600 9.0508.800

4 Cupertino High * 140.050 34.750 35.200 34.850 35.250
44 4 4

209 Rebecca Radle 8.850 8.800 8.4508.850
211 Hannah Tiendas 8.700 8.7008.000
213 Poonam Varkedi 8.600 8.450 9.050
212 Mavis Tsoi 8.600 9.0509.400
210 Tara Seto 9.100
207 Geni Jensen 8.850
206 Yuki Igarashi 8.600

5 Burlingame High * 35.100 9.000 8.300 8.400 9.400
55 5 5

201 Jessica  Rittenhouse 9.000 8.300 9.4008.400
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